H & 0l & AHS B Ml A

[ A &

F

k

O

2024

od
i’
oF
uJ

-

KIO

Hlw

1,060,720

1,122,610

30,900
A339,250
A3,400
A3,400

82,150
A179,700

178,950

AT50
50,000
50,000

245,000

245,000

288,000
A217,000

A223,000

6,000
505,000
505,000

1,029,820

MEE
Ofl &k2h

2,106,260
2,106,260

12,100
12,100

1,734,680
347,950

799,700

1,085,280
786,950

12,750
250,000
250,000

2,430
2,430

301,450
301,450
301,450

371,580

Ofl &F2H

3,228,870

3,166,980

8,700
8,700
8,700
5,000
3,700
1,167,430

1,765,580

608,000

620,000

8,000
250,000

120,000
230,000
12,000
12,000
300,000
300,000
300,000
2,430
2,430
2,430
245,000

170,000
75,000

589,450

245,000

84,450
78,450

56,250

10,200
12,000
6,000
6,000
505,000
505,000
100,000
226,000
179,000

1,401,400

- ESS

- SRA(E) - HIRAY

S - B

1oy
n0

H
o0

=
RN

w

ol

=

pvE
[=]

01 AFS2t2ltl
]

OXIetA

gl
K|

ok

i

01 AFR2t2ltl

Ol
E

—_

w
E

ol

te|

rl
)

207 AR

m|_c i

ol

=
=)

HA|

308 At

30
0
oD
Ho

-

Rr
wl
KJ

ol
ol

H
oo

ot

KO

01 AFS2t2ltl

.

i
0K

o

[0
H

A Xtef = Al

o

=
=}

X

+

|
Oa&0Itof
O%0Itio

308 &t

EEU SHOIX AHIA 4t

iy
L]

&

RO
iy




el

CH

2A:
X XH -
o e

o

nJ
il

i

S0 Tt

=aak

od
i’
oF
uJ

-

KIO

Hlw

29,520
29,520

1,057,920

28,400
28,400

1,000,000
1,000,000

61,890
61,890
61,890
25,500
25,500

24,750
24,750

11,640

8,400

3,240

MEE
Ofl &k2h

343,480
343,480
343,480

Ofl &F2H

123,000
20,000

373,000
373,000
230,000

1,401,400

28,400
28,400

8,400
20,000

1,000,000

1,000,000
1,000,000

61,890
61,890
61,890
25,500
25,500
25,500
24,750
24,750
24,750

11,640
8,400
8,400

3,240
3,240

- HyS

- SRA(E) - HIRAY

S - B

01 AtR2telbl

30
OH

Hin

KJ
KF
oF
ol

KF
o
&l

oJ
BJ

o

=
=)

[t

b

308 &t

HE 45 & AKX

01 At22te|bl

KF
o+
ol

oJ
BJ

01 =LA LI

202 O]

K-
ok
3D

ol
BJ

KJ
KF
ok
ol

KF
o
&0

oJ
BJ

K-
o+
ol

oJ
BJ

0




